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#RNo. 33 ZF 4x100m A FL—UL— BiRE
=P NGE 3:54.73 FH-BAR-MT-FA BAR (2018)
=X S ek 3:59.97 B /ME- T - KA BA (2017)
£i04% 4:12.87 shep TEE - BA BE-EAX B-RIE T8 OEBZE (2021)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE B3
50m 100m Ba
1 1/4 = #-FTEXHK =K 4:29.48 16/16
E% EN =1 (0.58) 32.82  1:08.31  1:08.31
B OMTE =1 (+0.49) 34.49  1:14.27  2:22.58
BAR K =1 (+0.28) 30.51  1:05.88  3:28.46
# =4 =1 (+0.42) 29.15  1:01.02  4:29.48
2 1/5 X BR-FAKRFEE =5 4:32.22 14/14
il DER =1 (0.58) 35.78  1:14.58  1:14.58
AR &4 =1 (+0.23) 34.52  1:12.77  2:27.35
Hiz &HE =1 (+0.34) 29.76  1:03.34  3:30.69
1k KK =1 (+0.28) 29.54  1:01.53  4:32.22
3 1/2 W #-HEWEFE =5 4:32. 61 12/12
W R =1 (0.56) 32.77  1:08.92  1:08.92
Fh BN =1 (+0.31) 35.22  1:15.70  2:24.62
NHE E& =1 (+0.26) 30.96 1:08.08  3:32.70
WF BEx =2 (+0.19) 28. 82 59.91  4:32.61
4 1/6 X [R-¥ZidtE =5 4:34.17 10/10
HEOLT: =1 (0.59) 32.04  1:06.23  1:06.23
R /N5 =1 (+0.42) 36.59  1:19.92  2:26.15
TR =2 (+0.18) 30.46  1:07.13  3:33.28
Fith BWE =2  (+0.40) 29.17  1:00.89  4:34.17
5 1/3 # A -tbaul =5 4:36. 36 8/8
=571 3 =2 (0.66) 34.47  1:13.23  1:13.23
RSP ) =1 (+0.39) 35.48  1:16.45  2:29.68
LS = =1 (+0.41) 20.82  1:04.80  3:34.48
EicE e L =1 (+0.08) 29.43  1:01.88  4:36.36
6 1/1 & B-XIE =353 4:39.00 6/6
B EE =1 (0.65) 32.85 1:06.62  1:06.62
BEH ERA =1  (+0.60) 38.28  1:20.52  2:27.14
a5 Z =2 (+0.57) 31.50 1:08.89  3:36.03
hill XE =2  (+0.46) 29.61  1:02.97  4:39.00
7 1/1 X R-BK— B 4:40.02 4/4
tERKREE =1 (0.69 35.60 1:13.14  1:13.14
HH & =1 (+0.47) 35.47  1:15.91  2:29.05
ey ss Z =1 (+0.36) 31.94  1:08.88  3:37.93
EHEEREE =2  (+0.36) 29.14  1:02.09  4:40.02
8 1/8 E E-RENIKH B 4:40.58 2/2
EH BS 22 (074 36.31  1:15.77  1:15.77
£H i =1 (+0.30) 35.97  1:17.86  2:33.63
ki g2 =2 (+0.38) 29.55  1:04.35  3:37.98
KiE = =1 (+0.38) 29.91  1:02.60  4:40.58
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